
 DAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 STUDENT 2025-2026

6th Year Orientation – New Students Monday 25th August 2025

5th Year Orientation Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th August 2025

4th Year Orientation Tuesday Afternoon 26th August 2025

Staff Day Wednesday 27th August 2025

6th Year Classes Commence Thursday 28th August 2025

5th Year Classes Commence Friday 29th  August 2025

4th Year Classes Commence Friday 29th  August 2025

September break Friday 26th September 2025 (School closed - No classes for all years)

Mid-Term Break
Monday 27th – Friday 31st October 2025 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm 24th October - resuming Monday 3rd November 2025

6th Year Exam Period Monday 3rd – Friday 14th November 2025 (Inclusive)

4th & 5th Year Exam Period Monday 17th – Friday 28th November 2025 (Inclusive)

Christmas Holidays Mon 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm 19th December - resuming Monday 5th January 2026

St Brigid’s Day - Bank Holiday Monday 2nd February 2026

6th Year Mock Examinations
Monday 9th – Thursday 19th February 2026 (Inclusive)

There will be no 6th year classes on these dates

4th & 5th Year Mid-Term Break Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 2026 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm 13th February - resuming Monday 23rd February 2026

6th Year Mid-Term Break
Friday 20th February - Tuesday 24th February 2026 (Inclusive)

Mocks until 19th February - Classes resuming Wednesday 25th February 2026

St. Patrick’s Day – Bank Holiday Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026

Easter Holidays
Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm Fri 27th March - resuming Monday 13th April 2026

May Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026

4th & 5th Year Tuition Ends Thursday 14th May 2026

4th & 5th Year Summer Exams
Friday 15th May – Friday 29th May 2026 

(Except Mon 25th May – School closed, study at home day for 4th and 5th years)

6th Year Tuition Ends Friday 22nd May 2026

6th Year Graduation Ceremony Monday 25th May 2026


